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WARRANTY CLAIM No. 

DEALER CUSTOMER 

MODEL ADDRESS 

SERIAL NUMBER TOWN/CITY          PROV.        POSTAL CODE    

DELIVERY DATE:              REPAIR DATE:          CLAIM DATE: 

    DAY      YEAR   MONTH           DAY    YEAR   YEAR    DAY   MONTH  MONTH 

CREDIT TYPE  (Please check one) Machine Warranty Dealer W.O. # Parts Warranty Shortage 

ITEM QTY      PART NUMBER        DESCRIPTION  CAUSE OF FAILURE FAILURE CODE 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

DEALER COMMENT:

DEALER SIGNATURE: CUSTOMER SIGNATURE: NUMBER OF HOURS LABOUR 

QTY    % WARRANTY   COST EXT. COST WARRANTY COST REF. COST CREDIT ACCOUNT 

FREE FORM COMMENTS: PARTS TOTAL 

LABOUR CREDIT APPROVED 

GST 

TOTAL CREDIT APPROVED Total

FREE FORM REPRESENTATIVE: 

CREDIT APPROVED BY: 

CLERK: 

YEAR 

GST# R 122927312 

MONTH DAY 

LOT NUMBER 
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